        D-075-0501 REV A (1/2024)
424 North Riverfront Drive, Suite 200 • Mankato, MN • 56001 • 800.635.4269 • www.winland.com
12 VOLT DC POWER ADAPTER KIT
Model Number: 12VDC-KIT
Item Number: M-001-0171
Description:
12 Volt DC Power Adapter Kit is a two-piece power
source for stand-alone applications without the need to
pull power from an alarm panel or secondary source.
Winland™ devices require usage of a barrel adaptor or
direct wire connection to be hardwired to the device.
This two piece kit brings convenience to the purchasing
and installation process.
Images above can vary to actual.
12VDC-KIT is an accessory for:
• EAPro-GTWY
• EAPro-WTS
• EAPro-WHS
• EAPro-WMFT
• EA200-12
• EA400-12
• HA-4
• WB200
Specifications:
Input 90V AC to 264V AC
Output 12V DC @ 1A *
Load Regulation 12V DC ±5% @ 1A *
Barrel Connection 5.5mm x 2.1mm Center Positive
Cable Length 4.92’ (1.5m)
Operating Temperature 32 to 104 °F (0 to 40 °C)
Dimensions 2.2” x 1.0” x 1.7” (5.5cm x 2.5cm x 4.3cm)
Weight 2.0oz (56.7g)
Pigtail Length 6.0” (15.24cm)
    * Current source specification. Subject to change.